Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,
please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name User ID Date Range Yearly Report Time Created on

Maheshwar 56001744 Jan 1, 2022 - 2022 Apr 8, 2023

Reddy Dec 31, 2022

Bagareddygari

UTC_Time Transaction Operation Base Asset Base Asset Quote Asset Quote Asset Total Value in US
Type Quantity Quantity dollar(inclusive

of fees)

2022-01-06 Deposit USD Deposit usb 3015.00000000 / / $3015.00000000

18:21:08.196

2022-01-06 Buy Buy usb 3015.00000000 ETH 0.87218884 $2966.41752372

18:21:15.175

2022-01-21 Deposit USD Deposit usb 4000.00000000 / / $4000.00000000

04:15:03.612

2022-01-21 Spot Trading Buy ETH 1.35000000 usD 3855.57300000 $3852.11979231

pé”‘lﬂ@re%%w’{@;’re limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein. Page 1/10



2022-01-21
04:17:34.253

2022-01-24
09:17:32.877

2022-01-24
09:18:13.020

2022-01-24
17:31:22.066

2022-01-24
17:32:15.202

2022-01-24
17:32:15.202

2022-02-01
14:14:23

2022-02-05
18:16:04.695

2022-02-05
18:16:10.495
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Buy

USD Deposit

Buy

USD Deposit

Buy

Buy

USD Withdrawal

USD Deposit

Buy

ETH

usD

ADA

usD

ADA

ADA

usD

usD

usb

0.05065000

500.00000000

487.60000000

2000.00000000

1502.70000000

447.30000000

24.90000000

250.00000000

250.00000000

usD

usb

usD

usb

SHIB

144.33781150

499.83876000

1522.23510000

453.11490000

10881896.84000000

$144.20825226

$500.00000000

$499.31868674

$2000.00000000

$1520.63232296

$452.63781065

$24.90000000

$250.00000000

$243.70149787
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2022-02-17
09:54:05.334

2022-02-17
10:04:01.598

2022-02-17
10:08:18.671

2022-02-17
10:22:28.493

2022-02-17
10:23:30.934

2022-02-17
14:40:05.780

2022-02-17
14:40:46.233

2022-08-14
19:46:20.535

2022-08-14
20:08:38
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USD Deposit
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Buy

Crypto Deposit

Convert

usD
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usD

usD

usb
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UsSDT

usbDT

955.00000000

0.74833000

955.00000000
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1300.00000000

1300.00000000

75.00000000

75.00000000
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ETH

ETH

ETH

0.30857209

0.06467103

0.42804960

0.03816308

$910.00000000

$2151.48737862

$884.36493481

$200.00000000

$185.34841133

$1300.00000000

$1226.91723384

$75.02031000

$73.00817900
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2022-08-14
20:52:40.618

2022-08-15
01:38:03.500

2022-08-15
12:58:08.596

2022-08-18
01:52:20.561

2022-08-18
02:28:20.697

2022-08-18
14:39:48

2022-08-18
14:46:03.564

2022-08-18
15:09:16

2022-08-18
15:14:03.676
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Crypto Withdrawal
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usDT

ETH

usbDT

usDT

usDT

ETH

usDT

ETH

usbDT

55.00000000

2.04918000

54.00000000

16.00000000

65.49000000

0.01092269

100.00000000

0.10947207

139.00000000

usDT

uUsDT

20.00000000

200.00000000

$55.01489400

$3900.54478718

$53.00920398

$15.99998784

$65.48995023

$19.74809000

$98.99992476

$197.45016500

$137.99989512
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2022-08-18
15:28:20.422

2022-08-18
15:35:00.656

2022-08-18
18:08:20.316

2022-08-18
18:15:07

2022-08-18
18:22:03.676

2022-08-18
19:07:20.404

2022-08-18
20:00:15.094

2022-08-18
20:05:56.863

2022-08-18
20:07:50
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Deposit Crypto Deposit
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UsSDT

ETH

ETH
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ETH

ETH
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216.00000000

46.00000000
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1.63611673

1000.00000000

1169.00000000

0.00580000

0.00008000

2000.00000000

usDT

usDT

usDT

ETH

3000.00000000

10.84385400

0.14957040

1.05145837

$215.99983584

$45.99996504

$5012.78615831

$2961.69474900

$998.99924076

$1168.99911156

$10.83313311

$0.14942253

$1917.66340100
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2022-08-18
20:34:03.530

2022-08-18
20:43:23

2022-08-18
20:48:03.664

2022-08-18
20:50:03.937

2022-08-18
20:56:52

2022-08-18
21:02:04.221

2022-08-18
21:08:03.554

2022-08-18
21:15:40.393

2022-08-18
21:20:03.768
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4442.00000000
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usDT

usDT

1258.00000000
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$998.99924076
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$997.99924152

$267.99979632
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$517.51960668

$897.99931752

$4441.99662408

$998.99924076
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2022-08-18
21:30:20.414

2022-08-18
21:34:03.811

2022-08-18
21:44:03.882

2022-08-18
21:46:03.676

2022-08-18
21:52:03.365

2022-08-18
21:54:03.684

2022-08-18
22:14:44

2022-08-18
22:24:40.389

2022-08-18
22:25:39
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959.01183421

usDT
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1000.00000000
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$1274.99903100

$998.99924076

$998.99924076

$997.99924152

$997.99924152

$697.99946952

$987.31212500

$1522.69884275

$495.07172800



2022-08-18
22:30:03.931

2022-08-18
22:32:03.836

2022-08-18
22:32:03.880

2022-08-18
22:34:03.895

2022-08-18
23:13:43.311

2022-08-18
23:14:58

2022-08-18
23:15:44

2022-08-18
23:18:05

2022-08-18
23:48:03.501
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UsSDT
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usDT
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920.00000000

5200.00000000

5200.00000000

13.56865254

1360.00000000

999.00000000

usDT

usDT
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/
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7.00000000

701.38056000

$998.99924076

$998.99924076

$998.99924076

$918.99930156

$5200.00000000

$5192.91039600

$6.93026400

$694.27359700

$997.99924152
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2022-08-19
21:39:03.051

2022-08-19
21:41:31

2022-08-19
21:48:04.232

2022-08-20
05:03:24

2022-08-25
21:32:04

2022-08-25
21:36:29

2022-09-02
11:28:35

2022-09-02
11:28:56

2022-09-02
11:29:19
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Crypto Withdrawal
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Convert

Convert
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Convert

ETH

ETH

usbDT

ADA

usDT
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ETH
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1.87655457

1.88975475

3129.00000000

22.00000000

66.00000000

70.00000000

0.04406236

0.00321654

80.58191325

usDT

ETH

ETH

BTC

usDT

usDT
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0.00606056
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0.00321654
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63.99016841

36.20408373

$3026.85877044

$3090.56087500

$3128.18868096

$9.46022500

$63.64978000

$69.13326400

$67.77079500

$63.67387800

$35.84080500
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2022-09-02
11:29:40

2022-09-02
11:34:03.526

2022-10-04
15:53:00.602

2022-10-05
13:26:01.842

2022-10-05
16:09:00.649

2022-10-06
13:20:02.145

2022-10-10
14:58:25

2022-10-10
17:44:02.110
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Deposit
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Convert
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Convert

Crypto Withdrawal

Crypto Deposit

Crypto Withdrawal

Crypto Deposit

Crypto Withdrawal

Convert

Crypto Withdrawal

SHIB

UsSDT
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usDT

UsDT
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5200.00000000

4737.20000000

4500.86000000

4696.20000000

4500.68000000

448.90202847
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130.14748621
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$128.86520800

$5199.46135926

$4738.39022150
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$4696.71160403

$4497.00095611

$417.83936800

$410.99764179
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