Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name	User ID	Date Range	Yearly Report	Time Created on			
Maheshwar Reddy Bagareddygari	56001744	Jan 1, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022	2022	Apr 8, 2023			
	Tropostion	Organation	Dees Asset	Deec Accet	Overte Asset	Overte Accest	Tatal Value in UC
UTC_Time	Transaction Type	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset Quantity	Quote Asset	Quote Asset Quantity	Total Value in US dollar(inclusive of fees)
2022-01-06 18:21:08.196	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	3015.00000000	1	1	\$3015.0000000
2022-01-06 18:21:15.175	Buy	Buy	USD	3015.00000000	ETH	0.87218884	\$2966.41752372
2022-01-21 04:15:03.612	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	4000.00000000	/	/	\$4000.0000000
2022-01-21	Spot Trading	Buy	ETH	1.35000000	USD	3855.57300000	\$3852.11979231
2. This document is inte	ed to 1500 records. Please ended for personal use and	download your report as a d informational purposes o	CSV for higher limits. nly. You are responsible for	safeguarding the personal ir	nformation contained here	ein.	Page 1/10

2022-01-21 04:17:34.253	Spot Trading	Buy	ETH	0.05065000	USD	144.33781150	\$144.20825226
2022-01-24 09:17:32.877	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	500.00000000	1	/	\$500.00000000
2022-01-24 09:18:13.020	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	487.60000000	USD	499.83876000	\$499.31868674
2022-01-24 17:31:22.066	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	2000.00000000	1	/	\$2000.00000000
2022-01-24 17:32:15.202	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	1502.70000000	USD	1522.23510000	\$1520.63232296
2022-01-24 17:32:15.202	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	447.30000000	USD	453.11490000	\$452.63781065
2022-02-01 14:14:23	Withdrawal	USD Withdrawal	USD	24.9000000	1	/	\$24.9000000
2022-02-05 18:16:04.695	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	250.00000000	/	/	\$250.00000000
2022-02-05 18:16:10.495	Buy	Buy	USD	250.00000000	SHIB	10881896.84000000	\$243.70149787

2022-02-17 09:54:05.334	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	955.00000000	/	/	\$910.00000000
2022-02-17 10:04:01.598	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	ETH	0.74833000	/	/	\$2151.48737862
2022-02-17 10:08:18.671	Buy	Buy	USD	955.00000000	ETH	0.30857209	\$884.36493481
2022-02-17 10:22:28.493	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	200.00000000	/	/	\$200.0000000
2022-02-17 10:23:30.934	Buy	Buy	USD	200.00000000	ETH	0.06467103	\$185.34841133
2022-02-17 14:40:05.780	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	1300.00000000	/	/	\$1300.00000000
2022-02-17 14:40:46.233	Buy	Buy	USD	1300.00000000	ETH	0.42804960	\$1226.91723384
2022-08-14 19:46:20.535	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	75.0000000	/	/	\$75.02031000
2022-08-14 20:08:38	Convert	Convert	USDT	75.0000000	ETH	0.03816308	\$73.00817900

2022-08-14 20:52:40.618	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	55.0000000	/	/	\$55.01489400
2022-08-15 01:38:03.500	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	ЕТН	2.04918000	/	/	\$3900.54478718
2022-08-15 12:58:08.596	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	54.0000000	/	/	\$53.00920398
2022-08-18 01:52:20.561	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	16.0000000	/	/	\$15.99998784
2022-08-18 02:28:20.697	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	65.49000000	1	/	\$65.48995023
2022-08-18 14:39:48	Convert	Convert	ETH	0.01092269	USDT	20.0000000	\$19.74809000
2022-08-18 14:46:03.564	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	100.00000000	/	/	\$98.99992476
2022-08-18 15:09:16	Convert	Convert	ETH	0.10947207	USDT	200.00000000	\$197.45016500
2022-08-18 15:14:03.676	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	139.00000000	/	/	\$137.99989512

2022-08-18 15:28:20.422	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	216.00000000	/	/	\$215.99983584
2022-08-18 15:35:00.656	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	46.00000000	/	/	\$45.99996504
2022-08-18 18:08:20.316	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	ETH	2.71400373	1	/	\$5012.78615831
2022-08-18 18:15:07	Convert	Convert	ETH	1.63611673	USDT	3000.00000000	\$2961.69474900
2022-08-18 18:22:03.676	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	1	1	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 19:07:20.404	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	1169.00000000	/	/	\$1168.99911156
2022-08-18 20:00:15.094	Spot Trading	Buy	ETH	0.00580000	USDT	10.84385400	\$10.83313311
2022-08-18 20:05:56.863	Spot Trading	Buy	ETH	0.00008000	USDT	0.14957040	\$0.14942253
2022-08-18 20:07:50	Convert	Convert	USDT	2000.00000000	ETH	1.05145837	\$1917.66340100

2022-08-18 20:34:03.530	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	/	/	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 20:43:23	Convert	Convert	ETH	0.68260867	USDT	1258.00000000	\$1242.13237900
2022-08-18 20:48:03.664	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	999.00000000	1	1	\$997.99924152
2022-08-18 20:50:03.937	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	269.00000000	1	1	\$267.99979632
2022-08-18 20:56:52	Convert	Convert	ETH	1.08424003	USDT	2000.00000000	\$1974.78854100
2022-08-18 21:02:04.221	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	518.52000000	1	1	\$517.51960668
2022-08-18 21:08:03.554	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	899.00000000	1	1	\$897.99931752
2022-08-18 21:15:40.393	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	4442.00000000	/	1	\$4441.99662408
2022-08-18 21:20:03.768	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	/	/	\$998.99924076

2022-08-18 21:30:20.414	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	1275.00000000	1	1	\$1274.99903100
2022-08-18 21:34:03.811	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	1	1	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 21:44:03.882	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	/	1	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 21:46:03.676	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	999.00000000	/	1	\$997.99924152
2022-08-18 21:52:03.365	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	999.00000000	1	1	\$997.99924152
2022-08-18 21:54:03.684	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	699.00000000	/	1	\$697.99946952
2022-08-18 22:14:44	Convert	Convert	ETH	0.54566984	USDT	1000.00000000	\$987.31212500
2022-08-18 22:24:40.389	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	1522.70000000	1	1	\$1522.69884275
2022-08-18 22:25:39	Convert	Convert	ADA	959.01183421	USDT	500.00000000	\$495.07172800

2022-08-18 22:30:03.931	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	/	/	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 22:32:03.836	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	/	/	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 22:32:03.880	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	1000.00000000	/	1	\$998.99924076
2022-08-18 22:34:03.895	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	920.00000000	/	/	\$918.99930156
2022-08-18 23:13:43.311	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	5200.00000000	/	/	\$5200.00000000
2022-08-18 23:14:58	Convert	Convert	USD	5200.00000000	USDT	5194.49383653	\$5192.91039600
2022-08-18 23:15:44	Convert	Convert	ADA	13.56865254	USDT	7.0000000	\$6.93026400
2022-08-18 23:18:05	Convert	Convert	ADA	1360.00000000	USDT	701.38056000	\$694.27359700
2022-08-18 23:48:03.501	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	999.00000000	/	/	\$997.99924152

2022-08-19 21:39:03.051	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	ETH	1.87655457	1	1	\$3026.85877044
2022-08-19 21:41:31	Convert	Convert	ETH	1.88975475	USDT	3130.96456735	\$3090.56087500
2022-08-19 21:48:04.232	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	3129.00000000	1	/	\$3128.18868096
2022-08-20 05:03:24	Convert	Convert	ADA	22.00000000	ETH	0.00606056	\$9.46022500
2022-08-25 21:32:04	Convert	Convert	USDT	66.0000000	ETH	0.03800180	\$63.64978000
2022-08-25 21:36:29	Convert	Convert	USDT	70.0000000	BTC	0.00321654	\$69.13326400
2022-09-02 11:28:35	Convert	Convert	ETH	0.04406236	USDT	68.64475064	\$67.77079500
2022-09-02 11:28:56	Convert	Convert	BTC	0.00321654	USDT	63.99016841	\$63.67387800
2022-09-02 11:29:19	Convert	Convert	ADA	80.58191325	USDT	36.20408373	\$35.84080500

2022-09-02 11:29:40	Convert	Convert	SHIB	10881896. 84000000	USDT	130.14748621	\$128.86520800
2022-09-02 11:34:03.526	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	5200.00000000	/	/	\$5199.46135926
2022-10-04 15:53:00.602	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	4737.20000000	1	1	\$4738.39022150
2022-10-05 13:26:01.842	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	4500.86000000	1	1	\$4497.20987268
2022-10-05 16:09:00.649	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	USDT	4696.20000000	/	1	\$4696.71160403
2022-10-06 13:20:02.145	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	USDT	4500.68000000	/	1	\$4497.00095611
2022-10-10 14:58:25	Convert	Convert	USDT	448.90202847	ETH	0.33267280	\$417.83936800
2022-10-10 17:44:02.110	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	ETH	0.32547280	1	1	\$410.99764179